
Ayala HS
Chino Hills, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Nobel MS 63.0 63.0 126.0 58.0 59.0 117.0 63.0 58.0 121.0 60.75 0.00 60.75 1

Lexington MS 71.0 70.0 141.0 60.0 65.0 125.0 54.0 57.0 111.0 64.55 0.00 64.55 DQ

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

El Rancho HS 90.0 89.0 179.0 92.0 94.0 186.0 77.0 77.0 154.0 88.50 0.00 88.50 1

Beverly Hills HS 86.0 86.0 172.0 90.0 90.0 180.0 81.0 79.0 160.0 86.40 0.00 86.40 2

Newbury Park HS 84.0 83.0 167.0 91.0 91.0 182.0 84.0 81.0 165.0 86.30 0.00 86.30 3

John W. North HS 87.0 87.0 174.0 90.0 89.0 179.0 75.0 76.0 151.0 85.65 0.00 85.65 4

Edison HS 85.0 84.0 169.0 86.0 88.0 174.0 83.0 80.0 163.0 85.00 0.20 84.80 5

Highland HS 76.0 75.0 151.0 77.0 76.0 153.0 70.0 64.0 134.0 74.15 0.00 74.15 6

Magnolia HS 72.0 68.0 140.0 82.0 83.0 165.0 69.0 68.0 137.0 74.75 0.80 73.95 7

Knight HS 80.0 78.0 158.0 79.0 78.0 157.0 72.0 67.0 139.0 76.85 3.23 73.62 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Arcadia HS 92.0 93.5 185.5 92.5 92.0 184.5 95.0 93.0 188.0 92.78 0.00 92.78 1

Westview HS 89.0 91.0 180.0 92.0 91.0 183.0 93.0 91.0 184.0 90.95 0.00 90.95 2

Rubidoux HS 88.0 89.0 177.0 89.0 89.0 178.0 85.0 83.0 168.0 87.80 0.00 87.80 3

Laguna Hills HS 88.5 87.0 175.5 86.0 86.0 172.0 80.0 78.0 158.0 85.30 0.00 85.30 4

Westlake HS 84.5 85.5 170.0 83.0 82.0 165.0 89.0 86.0 175.0 84.45 0.00 84.45 5

Century HS 76.5 78.5 155.0 75.0 74.0 149.0 76.0 73.0 149.0 75.65 3.97 71.68 6

Peninsula HS 72.0 79.0 151.0 74.0 72.0 146.0 68.0 64.0 132.0 72.50 1.90 70.60 7

Canyon HS (CC) 70.0 62.0 132.0 68.0 70.0 138.0 65.0 62.0 127.0 66.80 0.00 66.80 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Nobel MS 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

Lexington MS 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 DQ

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

El Rancho HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 4 1 1 1

Beverly Hills HS 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

Newbury Park HS 5 5 5 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 3

John W. North HS 2 2 2 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

Edison HS 4 4 4 5 5 5 2 2 2 5 5 5

Highland HS 7 7 7 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 6

Magnolia HS 8 8 8 6 6 6 8 6 7 7 7 7

Knight HS 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 7 6 6 8 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Arcadia HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Westview HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Rubidoux HS 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3

Laguna Hills HS 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4

Westlake HS 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5 5

Century HS 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Peninsula HS 7 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Canyon HS (CC) 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
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Ayala HS
Chino Hills, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

South Hills HS 85.0 86.0 171.0 91.0 90.0 181.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 86.75 0.10 86.65 1

Ramona HS 83.0 84.0 167.0 85.0 88.0 173.0 81.0 79.0 160.0 84.15 0.00 84.15 2

Granada Hills HS 82.0 83.0 165.0 85.0 84.0 169.0 84.0 83.0 167.0 83.45 0.00 83.45 3

John Burroughs HS 81.0 81.0 162.0 84.0 86.0 170.0 78.0 76.0 154.0 81.90 0.00 81.90 4

A.B. Miller HS 77.0 78.0 155.0 77.0 82.0 159.0 77.0 75.0 152.0 78.25 1.57 76.68 5

Westminster HS 74.0 74.0 148.0 71.0 74.0 145.0 73.0 75.0 148.0 73.55 0.50 73.05 6

Damien HS 73.0 72.0 145.0 70.0 72.0 142.0 75.0 71.0 146.0 72.10 0.00 72.10 7

Marina HS 71.0 69.0 140.0 61.0 63.0 124.0 74.0 73.0 147.0 67.60 0.10 67.50 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Loara HS 90.5 94.5 185.0 93.0 92.5 185.5 93.0 90.0 183.0 92.38 0.00 92.38 1

Aliso Niguel HS 89.0 91.0 180.0 88.0 86.5 174.5 88.0 86.0 174.0 88.23 0.00 88.23 2

Littlerock HS 86.0 87.0 173.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 84.90 0.20 84.70 3

Torrance HS 85.0 86.5 171.5 87.0 86.0 173.0 78.0 77.0 155.0 84.35 0.00 84.35 4

Redlands HS 85.5 85.0 170.5 81.0 82.0 163.0 82.0 79.0 161.0 82.85 0.03 82.82 5

Arroyo HS 82.0 78.5 160.5 82.0 82.0 164.0 85.0 82.0 167.0 81.60 0.00 81.60 6

Alta Loma HS 80.5 83.5 164.0 83.0 81.5 164.5 80.0 78.0 158.0 81.43 0.10 81.33 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 92.0 90.0 182.0 91.0 89.0 180.0 92.0 90.0 182.0 90.50 0.00 90.50 1

Canyon HS (AH) 80.0 77.0 157.0 90.0 88.0 178.0 91.0 87.0 178.0 84.70 0.00 84.70 2

Valley View HS 74.0 73.0 147.0 84.0 86.0 170.0 83.0 79.0 162.0 79.70 0.00 79.70 3

Bellflower HS 72.0 71.0 143.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 78.0 80.0 158.0 77.10 0.00 77.10 4

Cypress HS 73.0 72.0 145.0 78.0 76.0 154.0 74.0 70.0 144.0 74.10 0.60 73.50 5

Mission Viejo HS 70.0 70.0 140.0 73.0 78.0 151.0 72.0 73.0 145.0 72.95 0.00 72.95 6

Mt. Miguel HS 71.0 71.0 142.0 76.0 70.0 146.0 68.0 71.0 139.0 71.20 0.00 71.20 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

South Hills HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1

Ramona HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2

Granada Hills HS 3 3 3 2 4 4 1 1 1 3 3 3

John Burroughs HS 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4

A.B. Miller HS 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Westminster HS 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 5 6 6 6 6

Damien HS 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 8 8 7 7 7

Marina HS 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 8 8 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Loara HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Aliso Niguel HS 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Littlerock HS 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3

Torrance HS 5 4 4 3 3 3 7 7 7 4 4 4

Redlands HS 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5

Arroyo HS 6 7 7 6 5 6 3 3 3 6 6 6

Alta Loma HS 7 6 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 7 7
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Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Los Alamitos HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Canyon HS (AH) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Valley View HS 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3

Bellflower HS 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4

Cypress HS 4 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 6 5 5 5

Mission Viejo HS 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 6

Mt. Miguel HS 6 5 6 6 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 7
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Ayala HS
Chino Hills, CA

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 91.5 92.0 183.5 93.0 92.5 185.5 94.0 92.0 186.0 92.38 0.00 92.38 1

Nogales HS 87.0 83.0 170.0 90.5 90.0 180.5 90.0 86.0 176.0 87.68 0.00 87.68 2

La Quinta HS 85.5 87.0 172.5 91.5 91.0 182.5 88.0 85.0 173.0 88.28 1.20 87.08 3

Etiwanda HS 86.0 83.5 169.5 90.0 90.0 180.0 80.0 76.0 156.0 85.50 0.10 85.40 4

James A. Garfield 80.5 78.5 159.0 91.5 91.5 183.0 86.0 84.0 170.0 85.40 0.00 85.40 4

South Torrance HS 84.5 79.5 164.0 87.0 86.5 173.5 84.0 81.0 165.0 83.98 0.00 83.98 6

West Covina HS 83.0 80.5 163.5 82.0 81.0 163.0 82.0 78.0 160.0 81.25 0.00 81.25 7

Carlsbad HS 81.5 81.5 163.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 76.0 74.0 150.0 80.30 0.10 80.20 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Fountain Valley HS 86.0 88.0 174.0 92.0 93.0 185.0 87.0 84.0 171.0 88.95 0.00 88.95 1

Rowland HS 84.0 85.0 169.0 90.0 88.0 178.0 85.0 80.0 165.0 85.80 0.00 85.80 2

Trabuco Hills HS 88.0 89.0 177.0 84.0 85.0 169.0 83.0 81.0 164.0 85.65 0.10 85.55 3

Great Oak HS 84.0 83.0 167.0 88.0 85.0 173.0 84.0 79.0 163.0 84.15 0.00 84.15 4

Hart HS 82.0 80.0 162.0 83.0 85.0 168.0 78.0 78.0 156.0 81.70 0.00 81.70 5

Cerritos HS 83.0 82.0 165.0 81.0 82.0 163.0 76.0 75.0 151.0 80.75 0.00 80.75 6

Buena HS 79.0 78.0 157.0 79.0 80.0 159.0 79.0 76.0 155.0 78.75 0.00 78.75 7

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Pacifica HS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Nogales HS 2 4 3 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 2 2

La Quinta HS 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

Etiwanda HS 3 3 4 5 4 5 7 7 7 4 4 4

James A. Garfield 8 8 8 2 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 4

South Torrance HS 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6

West Covina HS 6 6 6 8 7 8 6 6 6 7 7 7

Carlsbad HS 7 5 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8

Gross Net

Music Overall Total Comp Qual Total Comp Qual Total Score Pen. Score Place

Fountain Valley HS 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Rowland HS 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

Trabuco Hills HS 1 1 1 4 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 3

Great Oak HS 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4

Hart HS 6 6 6 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 5 5

Cerritos HS 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 6 6 6

Buena HS 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 7 7 7
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